EURO USA - Top ranking Net Merit bulls
All bulls >12 monthsold (04/19)

# Naab Code Reg Name TPl NM  Milk Fat % FatPro % Pro SCS PL DPR Fl Type ubc FLC SCE Sire MGS MGGS
1 029H019000 Pine-TRee Heroic-ET 2963 1149 1223 137 0,32 58 0,07 2,77 6,8 14 2 1,82 2,37 1,02 6,3 Achiever Modesty Supersire
2 029H019010 Denovo 2800 Prince-ET 2965 1094 1113 124 0,29 63 01 266 7,7 25 3,3 1,87 1,74 0,87 7,4 Yoda Yoder Altafrido
3 507H014250 Pine-TRee Cw Legacy-ET 2914 1084 1425 107 0,19 63 0,07 2,46 8,6 2,2 3,1 1,21 1,9 0,73 7,2 Frazzled Yoder Liquid Gold
4 029H018960 Pine-TRee Acura-ET 2895 1065 1957 105 0,11 74 0,05 2,78 8,2 2,3 2,9 1,43 1,54 0,76 7,7 Achiever Profit Supersire
5 551H003803 St Gen Noble Dinero-ET 2853 1052 1023 89 0,18 51 0,07 246 98 32 3,5 1,04 2,34 0,74 5,5 Noble Delta Supersire
6 551H003600 Mr Dynasty Nashville-ET 2932 1051 2052 94 0,06 79 0,06 2,7 8,5 2,5 3,1 1,63 1,57 1,57 7,4 Dynasty Nominee Robust
7 029H018693 Abs Crimson-ET 2822 1045 1570 116 02 65 0,06 273 74 14 2,2 1,1 0,95 0,93 6,1 Spectre Rubicon
8 HO840003132353263 Rosylane-Llc 79429-ET 2834 1044 1640 115 0,19 61 0,04 2,78 73 25 3 1,84 2,06 0,67 Dynasty Delta
9 HO840003141559831 Denovo Achiever 14437-ET 2775 1043 1784 121 0,19 68 0,05 2,69 6,2 0,1 0,5 1,09 1,46 1,45 Achiever Rubicon Altaoak
10 HO840003142041199 Ttm Achiever Epitome-ET 2758 1043 1702 122 0,2 61 0,03 2,84 6,4 0,8 1,5 1,54 1,62 1,08 Achiever Yoder Supersire
11 551H003806 Delicious 83338-ET 2896 1041 1912 101 01 67 003 263 79 21 2,8 2,05 2,17 0,12 6,7 Delta-Worth Draco Numero Uno
12 029H018868 Denovo 7545 Diversity-ET 2820 1041 1362 123 0,25 62 0,07 2,84 6,8 0,9 1,8 1,46 1,21 1,24 45 Medley Yoder Altafrido
13 200HO011586 Silverridge V Einstein 2953 1040 1765 103 0,13 75 0,07 2,65 8,2 2 2,3 2,14 2,53 1,12 7,2 Topnotch Duke Supershot
14 614H014226 De-Su Frazzld Rome 14192-ET 2849 1040 1547 113 0,19 64 0,06 248 7,7 2.2 2,8 1,16 1,1 0,47 7,7 Frazzled Yoder Shamrock
15 029H017947 Abs Rowdy-ET 2802 1040 2722 115 0,05 86 0,01 2,82 7,1 0,1 0,5 1,29 0,92 0,11 6 Josuper Mogul Karsten B/R
16 029H017454 Denovo Invictus-ET 2848 1039 1129 98 0,2 55 0,07 2,66 8,5 3,6 4 0,83 1,98 0,84 7,5 Achiever Supershot Monarch
17 551H003800 St Gen Noble Dubai-ET 2927 1036 1331 8 0,13 64 0,08 268 85 32 3,8 2,03 2,52 0,82 6,6 Noble Dearing Balisto
18 029H018850 Fb 6871 Achv CelticET 2810 1035 973 111 0,27 43 0,05 2,61 8,2 1,8 2,2 1,31 2,16 1,17 6 Achiever Rubicon Altaoak
19 551H003797 Delicious H-Noon Tampa-ET 2919 1033 2150 79 O 75 003 265 93 34 4 1,66 1,93 1,06 6,7 High Noon  Jedi Robust
20 HO840003132353668 Mr 79834-ET 2858 1033 1320 90 0,14 61 0,07 269 88 25 3,2 2,27 2,6 0,9 Delta-Worth Numero Uno Robust
21 029H018937 Denovo 9367 Bundle-ET 2866 1032 1221 111 0,23 61 0,08 2,75 7,1 1,5 2,1 1,79 2,19 1,13 6 Achiever Rubicon Supersire
22 614H014453 Melarry Frazz Arrowhead-ET 2826 1031 1400 94 0,15 57 0,05 2,54 9,5 4,2 4,8 0,61 0,81 0,66 6 Frazzled Profit Jabir
23 614H014085 Fustead S-5-1 Solution-ET 2870 1030 2024 110 0,12 68 0,02 263 71 03 0,5 2,08 1,94 1,95 7,5 Frazzled Rubicon Altaoak
24 029H018870 Denovo 2705 Venture-ET 2791 1030 1381 117 0,23 55 0,05 2,69 7,1 1,1 1,7 0,93 1,69 1,15 6,1 Achiever Delta
25 551H003529 Hurtgenlea Richard Charl-ET 2853 1029 1871 108 0,13 63 0,02 2,78 7,3 2,8 3,5 1,46 1,65 0,42 6,6 Charley Yoder Supersire
26 HO840003148918722 Farnear Jumpstart-ET 2817 1029 1691 88 0,09 67 0,05 275 88 25 3,4 1,52 1,7 1,63 High Noon  Delta Supersire
27 029H018906 Mr Ri-Val-Re Free Billy-ET 2794 1029 1440 130 0,27 72 0,1 2,93 51 04 1,1 0,89 0,88 1,08 6 Achiever Rubicon Altaoak
28 HO840003146616662 83600 2765 1028 1693 116 0,18 65 0,05 281 68 03 1,1 1,8 1,91 0,83 Delta-Worth Mega-Duke  Supersire
29 007HO14703 Midas-Touch Hallmark 936-ET 2856 1024 1263 97 0,18 58 0,07 2,65 88 23 2,6 1,56 2,1 1,35 7,9 Reason Rubicon Supersire
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029H018929
HO840003142704435
551H003590
029H018858
029H019099
507H014451
HO840003132353762
029H018984
029H018903
029H019079
001HO13879
551H003799
551H003754
029H018296
011HO12157
029H0O18784
551H003749
011HO12346
001HO13882
507H014229
029H018963
551H003833
551H003418
029H019082
550H014710
029HO018772
200H011241
551H003812
HO840003146616418
029H018740
HO840003132350759
029H018843
515H000341
200H011478

Denovo 14685 Value-ET
40330

Mr Superhero Dedicate-ET
Denovo 8084 Entity-ET
Pine-TRee Jurassic-ET
A-S-Cannon Frzzld Big AI-ET
79928

Bomaz Montreal-ET
Denovo 14652 Royal-ET
Winstar Aniston-ET
Pine-TRee Achie Korbel-ET
Genosource Guzman-ET
Delicious 79951-ET

Abs Achiever-ET

Peak Altalawson-ET

Wilra Abs Amplify-ET

St Gen Dynasty Maroon-ET
Dar-Burn Altatorrent
Midas-Touch Radar

De-Su Frazz Tahiti 14104-ET
Pine-TRee Agency-ET

Edg Ncap Must-Open-ET
Mr Rubicon Dynasty-ET
Winstar Duluth-ET
Leaninghouse Mescalero-ET
Denovo 7921 Atrium-ET
Progenesis Tournament
Edg Noble Imperial-ET
83356

Abs Niko-ET

76925

Fb 6860 Spectre Perk-ET

Progenesis Wildcard

2845
2824
2879
2824
2816
2835
2785
2771
2871
2799
2840
2822
2834
2786
2851
2783
2858
2759
2859
2837
2830
2827
2821
2853
2833
2791
2765
2898
2806
2805
2798
2840
2807
2798

1022
1022
1017
1017
1017
1015
1012
1012
1010
1010
1009
1008
1007
1007
1005
1005
1004
1004
1003
1003
1003
1003
1003
1002
1001
1001
1001
1000
1000
999

998

997

997

997

1403
1196
1566
1372
1526
1338
1131
841

1772
1193
1836
2004
1334
859

507

732

777

1032
1521
2033
1801
1763
1687
1317
1758
795

1841
1519
1716
1446
2219
1448
1205
957

126
105
89

114
126
119
109
124
129
125
107
100
85

120
107
101
114
109
113
105
103
97

110
95

111
108
102
80

81

112
84

125
116
120

0,26
0,21
0,11
0,22
0,24
0,24
0,24
0,33
0,22
0,29
0,13
0,09
0,12
0,32
0,32
0,27
0,31
0,25
0,2

0,1

0,12
0,11
0,16
0,16
0,16
0,28
0,12
0,08
0,06
0,2

0,25
0,25
0,3

0,11
0,06
0,06
0,05
0,08
0,07
0,06
0,12
0,08
0,07
0,05
0,05
0,04
0,08
0,14
0,1

0,11
0,06
0,08
0,04
0,04
0,03
0,08
0,09
0,07
0,08
0,04
0,07
0,04
0,05
0,01
0,08
0,05
0,09

2,79
2,8

2,71
2,72
2,72
2,69
2,59
3,06
3,11
2,72
2,75
2,74
2,62
2,75
2,77
2,65
2,73
2,65
2,98
2,88
2,79
2,67
2,84
2,76
2,9

2,68
2,56
2,61
2,73
2,72
2,78
2,85
2,74
2,7

5,6
8,1
8,7
7,1
5,6
7,1
7,6
5,5
4,2
6,2
6,6
7,5
9,1
5,9
7,5

7,1
8,7
6,2
6,8

8,9
6,9
8,1
6,4
7,3

8,2
9,2
6,6
8,1
5,2
5,6
6,4

1,2
1,7
33
2,2
0,7
0,5
1,6
0,9
0,4
1,2
1,4
1,5
3,1

2,3
1,3
2,6

1,6
1,9

0,3
1,3
0,6
3,4

3,1
2,8
1,4
2,6
0,1
1,4
1,2

1,8
2,3
3,9
2,6
0,1
1,6

1,5
1,3
1,7
2,1

3,5
2,3
3,8
3,1
1,7
2,9
0,6
2,2
2,5
2,5

1,8
0,1
3,7
1,6
3,7
3,3
1,9
3,4

1,8
2,1

1,21
2,28
1,63
1,23
1,74
1,8

1,87
1,34
2,1

1,3

1,53
1,73
1,74
1,07
1,48
0,75
1,97
0,93
2,72
1,92
1,33
1,73
1,71
2,19
2,27
1,04
0,39
1,93
2,05
1,28
1,91
2,05
1,57
1,54

1,73
2,7

2,33
1,38
1,65
2,02
2,46
1,42
2,29
1,65
1,65
1,56
2,29
1,77
1,69
1,23
2,45
1,48
2,62
1,72
2,04
1,95
1,57
2,18
2,15
1,57
0,81
2,53
2,15
1,83
1,94
1,83
2,15
1,56

0,1

1,5

0,21
1,09
1,09
0,92
1,01
1,15
0,86
0,87
0,61
1,58
0,57
1,17
0,92
1,09
1,45
0,13
1,32
1,21
0,75
0,63
1,19
1,45
1,61
0,91
0,93
0,99
0,94
0,94
0,94
1,43

0,79

7,7

6,5
6,7
7,1
8,2

5,4
6,9
6,8
6,9

5,4
6,1
6,7
6,3
7,7
6,5
7,5
6,3
6,3
6,4
7,5
5,5
7,4
5,4
7,9
7,1

5,5

7,3

6,5
7,6

Duke
Delta-Worth
Superhero
Matters
Achiever
Frazzled
Delta-Worth
Medley
Duke
Achiever
Achiever
High Noon
Delta-Worth
Yoder
Altarobson
Achiever
Dynasty
Altatopshot
Imax
Frazzled
Achiever
Nightcap
Rubicon
Medley
Pinnacle
Achiever
Frazzled
Noble
Delta-Worth
Achiever
Delta-Worth
Spectre
Achiever

Altarobson

Rubicon
Delta
Robust
Rubicon
Duke
Delta
Silver
Cabriolet
Yoder
Trip
Profit
Josuper
Numero Uno
Altafrido
Delta
Hotshot
Delta
Delta
Rubicon
Delta
Profit
Josuper
Robust
Jedi
Rubicon
Delta
Troy
Director
Nominee
Josuper
Numero Uno
Silver
Octoberfest

Denver

Supersire
Numero Uno
Planet
Supersire
Jacey
Supersire
Numero Uno
Mogul
Robust
Silver
Supersire
Montross
Robust
Robust
Supersire
Supersire
Miles
Supersire

Supersire

Supersire
Jabir
Planet
Mogul
Supersire

Supersire

Altaoak
Robust
Mixer
Robust
Numero Uno
Supersire

Jerod



64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

011HO12293
HO840003146616140
029H018812
550H014633
029H018994
614H014776
011HO12407
507H014592
614H014810
011HO12358
029H018697
200HO10955
029H018818
507H014436
029H019098
HO840003142704287
029H018947
029H018807
011HO12356
551H003638
029H018884
614H014220
029H018787
HO840003142704891
551H003811
011HO12174
202H001749
HO840003132353754
001HO14103
029H018923
551H003794
011HO12286
001HO13876
001HO13408

No-Fla Altabundle-ET
83078

Pine-TRee Advisor-ET

S-S+l Delroy Biggelo-ET
Denovo 2796 Atlantic-ET
Sandy-Valley P Empire-ET
Matcrest Altaacer-ET
Aurora Ledyard

Clelor Pizazz Rigley

Peak Altaroady-ET

Abs Sassafras-ET

Progenesis POsitive

Fb 16094 Achv POwe-ET
Kings-Ransom Big Dollars-ET
Rosy-TRee Avatar-ET

Tjr Delta-Worth Decisive-ET
Denovo 14805 Armada-ET
Denovo 7978 Allusion-ET
Peak Altarnr-ET

Farnear D-Worth Rocco-ET
Denovo 14566 Crosby-ET
S-S-l Bg Frzzld Riveting-ET
N-Springhope Escalate-ET
Butz-Hill Marko-ET

St Gen H-Noon Vega-ET
Peak Altaexplosion-ET
Lenovo-ET

79920

Mahr-Bros Scuttle Dandy-ET
Bomaz Saige-ET

79934

Schoene-Kuh Altarobert-ET
Pine-TRee Achie Fenway-ET
Co-Op Aardema Drvr Crane-ET

2802
2796
2789
2866
2829
2814
2765
2870
2810
2818
2799
2848
2772
2766
2815
2807
2795
2770
2833
2829
2799
2896
2807
2770
2780
2768
2808
2835
2830
2817
2764
2845
2793
2768

996
996
996
995
995
995
995
994
994
993
993
992
992
992
991
991
991
991
989
989
988
987
986
986
985
985
984
983
983
983
983
982
982
982

2820
2146
1205
1383
1305
1385
1581
1303
1346
1221
804

1740
893

2262
491

2341
1297
1637
1440
1392
1758
1319
1625
1932
1629
1082
1816
1301
1061
1599
1619
625

1307
1747

107
93
112
115
98
99
109
91
95
101
121
128
112
87
73
92
103
126
104
97
103
77
100
95
85
99
108
98
101
92
92
88
109
121

0,01
0,04
0,24
0,22
0,17
0,17
0,18
0,15
0,16
0,2

0,33
0,22
0,28
0,01
0,2

0,02
0,19
0,23
0,18
0,16
0,13
0,1

0,14
0,08
0,08
0,21
0,14
0,18
0,22
0,11
0,11
0,23
0,21
0,19

91
72
60
67
58
63
61
55
64
57
51
73
45
69
44
75
60
67
66
51
69
55
64
62
66
55
66
49
57
61
58
47
62
72

0,02
0,02
0,08
0,09
0,06
0,07
0,04
0,05
0,08
0,07
0,1

0,07
0,06

0,11
0,01
0,07
0,06
0,08
0,03
0,05
0,05
0,05
0,01
0,06
0,08
0,04
0,03
0,09
0,04
0,03
0,1

0,08
0,07

2,82
2,78
2,71
2,68
2,72
2,93
2,88
2,83
2,83
2,63
2,89
2,92
2,64
2,66
2,82
2,78
2,95
2,75
2,74
2,66
2,5

2,46
2,68
2,87
2,93
2,8

2,91
2,7

2,73
2,72
2,74
2,66
2,72
2,84

6,3
7,8
6,8
5,7
7,4

6,5
8,6
8,1
8,1
6,2
45
7,2
8,8
9,7
7,3
7,2
4,9
7,2

7,3
9,2
7,2
7,9
7,8
8,3
7,5

7,3
7,5
7,9

6,8
53

0,2
0,4

1,3
2,4
1,6
1,8
2,7

2,7
1,4
0,1
2,1
0,1
4,9
1,3
2,4
1,1
0,6
1,4

3,5
0,5
1,4
2,3
2,6

2,6
2,6
1,3
2,1
4,6
1,9
0,4

1,1
1,4
2,4
1,5
3,2
1,7
2,4
2,8
1,4
3,2
2,1
0,6
2,9
0,9
5,3
2,1
2,9
0,4
1,4
1,9
1,2

1,1
2,4

3,2
1,2
3,2
2,9
1,8
2,5
5,2
2,4
0,1

1,37
2,04
1,32
1,99
1,72
1,85
0,88
2,47
1,72
1,44
1,73
2,27
0,97
1,44
0,99
2,2

1,52
1,63
2,05
2,18
1,24
1,95
2,01
1,81
1,22
1,05
2,19
2,62
1,67
2,07
1,44
1,35
1,28
1,63

1,08
2,54
1,13
2,25
1,42

1,25
2,59
2,26
1,3

1,84
2,11
1,38
1,54
2,21
2,55
1,91
1,61
1,96
2,25
1,05
2,58
2,05
2,34
1,46
1,43
1,89
2,99
1,78
2,64
1,79
1,59
1,28
1,66

0,07
1,11
0,62
0,99
1,47
1,68
1,35
2,16
1,77
0,89
1,47
0,63
1,08
0,89
1,49
0,45
0,44
0,87
1,16
1,73
1,48
1,51
1,13
1,5

1,39
0,92
1,51
1,36
1,34
0,62
0,81
1,59
0,89
0,76

7,8

6,8
7,2
6,5
6,6

6,2
5,9
5,6
49
8,4
6,7
6,7
5,6

5,7
6,8
7,5
6,3
7,4
7,9
7,2

3,8
6,2
7,5

5,7
5,9
5,6
6,2
7,5
6,2

Rowdy
Delta
Achiever
Delroy
Medley
Pinnacle
Achiever
Pinnacle
Pizazz
Altarobson
Spectre
Duke
Achiever
Frazzled
Achiever
Delta-Worth
Achiever
Achiever
Altarobson
Delta-Worth
Charley
Frazzled
Frazzled
Dynamo
High Noon
Altarobson
Legendary
Wings
Scuttle
Samuri
Delta-Worth
Altarobson
Achiever

Piledriver

Altaspring
Detour
Supersire
Topgun
Yoder
Rubicon
Delta
Delta
Delta
Supersire
Rubicon
Rubicon
Rubicon
Spark
Delta
Draco
Jedi
Josuper
Supersire
Rubicon
Rubicon
Profit
Yoder
Rubicon
Modesty
Montross
Josuper
Numero Uno
Delco
Draco
Shotglass
Josuper
Profit

Stoic

Supersire
Nominee
Robust
Montross
Altafrido
Morgan
Supersire
Saloon
Diamond
Montross
Epic
Numero Uno
Altaoak
Predestine
Supersire
Mogul

Pure
Bookkeeper
Montross
Numero Uno
Altaoak
Rodgers
Supersire

Supersire

Robust

Robust
Greenway
Supersire
Robust
Lithium
Supersire

Numero Uno



98 551H003829 St Gen Noble Brunoy-ET 2844 981 1431 81 0,1 63 0,07 2,72 7,5 3 3,7 1,59 2,38 0,47 7 Noble Dearing Balisto
99 029H018931 Denovo 14699 Aurora-ET 2766 981 1787 113 0,16 68 0,05 2,93 5,8 1,8 2,2 1,33 1,2 0,55 6,5 Achiever Hang-Time  Supersire
100 029HO18911 Denovo 14649 Godiva-ET 2825 980 1192 103 0,21 59 0,08 2,8 7,1 1,7 2,2 1,83 2,23 1,64 6,5 Achiever Delta




